Stoner Ridge Farm

2469 Clintonville Rd. ~ Paris, KY 40361

Trainer Charlie DeAtley 859.749.8982 charlied8282@gmail.com www.stonerridgefarm.com

Farm Manager



Farm Owners

859749.1586

Breeding Contract

Registered Name of Mare		
RMHA#	Other #	Other #
Mare Owner	Email	
Address	City/State/Zip	
Phone: Home	_Business	Cell
The owner listed above has agreed to breed his/her mare to the following designated stallion standing at Stoner Ridge Farm under the direction of Charlie DeAtley.		
Stallion Registered Name		RMHA#
KMSHA#	Other	for the fee of \$
This contract is subject to the following conditions: 1. The mare to be bred has a current negative Coggins test.		
 The mare shall be healthy and in sound breeding condition, free from infections, and transmittable disease. The mare owner is responsible for all veterinarian fees (including costs involved in collection and/or shipped semen). Stoner Ridge Farm owner/manager/employees shall not be liable for disease, injury, theft, accident, death, or escape of mare(s) and/or foals. 		
 5. Should the mare fail to produce a foal, which stands and nurses, the mare owner shall be entitled to rebreed the mare. 6. Should the stallion no longer be standing at Stoner Ridge Farm, the mare owner/agent will be given the option of choosing another stallion to which to which SRF has access. 		
7. Paddock mare care fee is \$15.00 per day.8. All stud fees and mare care are payable before the mare will be released to the owner.		
The terms of this contract have been read and agreed up by:		
Mare owner/agent		Date

Date